Seniorkommittén i Varmland
Herrsektionen H 50

2017

Férteckning over valda funktiondrer

Ordf Torsten Norén

Kassor Carl-Lennart Gavert

Sekr Claes Kemvall

Valbered- Morgan Nilsson S

ning Arvika

Kurt Lundqyvist

Allégatan 3 B
686 30 Sunne

Maja Rads vag 10
653 46 Karlstad

Gardesgatan 23
671 50 Arvika

Hemvagen 14 B
653 47 Karlstad

0565-12605

070-3444160

0706-112665

070-3303369

072-7029869

torstennoren@hotmail.com

calle@redotjanst.se

claes.kemvall@telia.com

morgan-nilsson@hotmail.com

domlepojken@hotmail.com

Stig Nilsson Dahlbergsvagen 3 0560-19189 stigolilian.nilsson@telia.com
685 34 Torsby
Férteckning 6ver kontaktman
Arvika Gk 0570-54133 info@arvikagk.com

Morgan S Nilsson

Lars-Ivar Karlsson
Harry Jacobsson

Billeruds Gk

Lars Karlsson

Bryngfjordens Gk
Bengt Andrén
UIf Stjarnlof

Eda Gk

Ingvar Olofsson
ForshagaDeje GK
Kurt Lundqvist
Hammaro Gk
Christer Abjérn
Tord Filipsson

Karlstad Gk
Hans Eriksson

Gardesgatan 23
671 50 Arvika

Storjohannsg. 10
661 31 Saffle

Muraregatan 6
652 28 KarlstAD

Vittensten Nyhem
670 40 Amotfors

Hemvagen 14 B
653 47 Karlstad

Horsensgatan 206
654 58 Karlstad

070-3303369

0555-91313
070-5650695

054-217036
0705-171384

070-2098420

0571-34101
0571-30240
070-2090383

0552-41440

072-7029869

054-522650
054-525657
0706-221769
054-522333
0709-116993

054-866353
070-4858811

morgan-nilsson@hotmail.com

lars-ivar@telia.com

hjacobsson@telia.com

kansli@billerudsgk.se
lassemanl@live.se

info@bryngfjorden.com
bengtymaria@gmail.com

ulf.stjernlof@comhem.se

kansli@edagk.com

ingvar.oa.olofsson@telia.com

info@forshagadejegk.se

domlepojken@hotmail.com

info@hammarogk.se

christer.abjorn@gmail.com

tordfilip@gmail.com

info@karlstadgk.se
hassew.eriksson@gmail.com




Kils Gk
Bengt Johansson

Kristinehamns Gk
Bjorn Henningsson

Lundsbergs Gk

Saxa Gk
Uno R66hs

Sommaro Gk
Claes Hagberg

Sunne Gk
Inge Hallstrom

Goran Karlsson

Jan Sjostrom

Torsby Gk
Stig Nilsson

Uddeholms Gk
Sten-Inge Olsson

Arjings Nya Gk
Jan Nilsson

Hans Hillerstrom
Rolf Wargh

Asplungsbyn 7
665 92 Kil

Mossvagen 8
682 34 Filipstad

Klovervagen 14
686 31 Sunne

Bondevagen 14A
686 31 Sunne

Tinghusgatan 14B
685 30 Torsby

Sérgardsvagen 37
683 93 Rada

Lovstigen 35
66143 Saffle

0554-40705
0702-191343

0550-82310

0550-70007

0590-24070
0590-13718
070-3154266

054-159015

0565-14100
0565-12022
070-6869851
070-4796932
056-14394
070-5901966

0560-13233
0560-10189

0563-60564
0563-60494
070-6371220

0573-771144
070-5417915

070-2447447
070-2306864

kansli@kilsgk.se

bgj.49@hotmail.com

kristinehamnsgk@telia.com

bjor@comhem.se

golf@lundsbergsgk.com

saxagk@telia.com

uno.roohs@telia.com

info@sommarrogolf.se
claes.hagberg@sommarogolf.se

info@sunnegk.se

ingehallstrm4@gmail.com

056510276@telia.com

jan.47 @telia.com

info@torsbygolfklubb.se

stigolilian@hotmail.com

uddeholmsgk@telia.com
steninge_o@telia.com

info@arjanggk.nu

jan.nilsson.lovstigen35@telia.com

hans.hillerstrom@telia.com
rolf.wargh@gmail.com




